
AB Retirement Sales Team
Partner with Your AB Retirement Specialist to Elevate Your Level of Engagement with Plan Sponsors

Regional Coverage Map

Lou Sideropoulos
SVP, Head of US Retail Retirement  
(617) 645 6568 
lou.sideropoulos@alliancebernstein.com

Carly Carrier
Vice President, Relationship Manager 
(508) 633 9972 
carly.carrier@alliancebernstein.com
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CENTRAL EAST
RS: Greg Handrahan
(312) 888 5377 
gregory.handrahan@alliancebernstein.com

RSA: Xavier Pol
(312) 588 6241 
xavier.pol@alliancebernstein.com

RS: Todd Mann
(617) 455 2467 
todd.mann@alliancebernstein.com

RSA: Hannah Lail
(617) 848 2046 
hannah.lail@alliancebernstein.com

WEST SOUTH
RS: Mark Feeney
(303) 330 8830 
mark.feeney@alliancebernstein.com

RSA: Luke Watson
(310) 818 7843 
luke.watson@alliancebernstein.com

RS: MJ Zayac
(201) 787 3321 
martin.zayac@alliancebernstein.com

RSA: William Wielgolewski
(201) 215 0825 
william.wielgolewski@alliancebernstein.com

LEGEND 
RS: Retirement Specialist  
RSA: Retirement Solutions Associate


